You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HCS412T-I/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
HCS412T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS412-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS500-I/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
04023A101JAT4A 04025A300FAT2A B39458-M1865-N201 BC846LT1 BZV49-C47/89-47V
CD74FCT843AM CGA2B2C0G1H2R2C050BD CGA4F3X7R2E472K085AE CMPTA96TR CS1206KRX7R9BB333
CXD3805AR DS96F174MJ EFCH942MTCD7 EPM7032AETC44-4N FZ1200R33KF2_B3
GRM0335C1H6R2CA01D GRM1555C2A8R4DA01J GSOT24C-GS08 IP4254CZ16-8-TTL IRF550APBF
IRLR8103VPBF IS31LT3350-V2SDLS2-TR ISL6324CRZ-T L1183AG-12-AF5-R LF80ABDT
LMK107C6105KA-T LT8300ES5#TRPBF LTC1871IMS#3CFPBF MAX4558EPE+ OF70SH100D
Q8025RH5 R9G23209AJ00 RT9193-28GB S5M-M3/57T SAFEA1G58FB0F00R00
SB160-E3/73 SDIN7DP4-16G SDT-S-112LMR SKKD100/12 SML75EUZ03JD-T
SN1105002DCKR TC75S59F TFDU4201-TR3 TPS76918DBVRG4 VI-223-EW/S